	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SL1024B090RF
	SL1024B090RF (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            SL1024B090RF
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 90V RAD +FS
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.72250 (This price is for reference only)
		 SL1024B090RF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SL1024B090RF  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SN-T8-2 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  CONTACT SPRING BATT FOR C CELL
052C,BK Serpac  BOX 5.62X3.25X1.40 CLR TOP; BLK
1200240000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB QL 403015 S4E2
AK660-.9 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE HIGH DEN SCSI UL20276 .9M
1589693-2 TE Connectivity  CIRCULAR
145103-01-36.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE SMB R/A PLUG-STR PLUG 36"
02Y7473#1000 Hoei America Inc  CABLE SMA JACK-PLUG 1000MM 2.2MM
24-003-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 24POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
0152670288 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
H2AAT-10110-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048B/H1502TR 10
6051.0061 Schurter Inc  POWER SUPPLY CORD 10A 70C
H0PPS-1636G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP16S/AE16G/HDP16S
85003 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 20AWG BLACK 1000'
M64824 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 10COND 20AWG SLT 1000'
P184FPL1.41.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 4C SOLID BC SGPVC
BT-12-01-NT Essentra Components  BEADED TIE 12.75" NYLON
RKS-8-8-BK-C Essentra Components  STRAP, HOOK & LOOP, BLACK
G16013/4 BK005 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE BRAID NYLON 1 3/4 BK 100'
T70ICEI Panduit Corp  FITTING INS COR T70 RACEWAY IVRY
CEGF6-1REC5-36698-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELBXK11-1REC5-34918-59-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEG111-29219-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGZXF666-36097-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEL111-31824-2R5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
FLSR020.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE DUAL ELEMENT T-LAG 20A 600V
157.5917.6251 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE STRIP 250A 80V 9MM HOUSING
170M3420 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 450A 690V 1BN/50 AR UC
01530031Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER BLADE 32V 20A PCB
CH222D Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 100A DINRAIL
0287003.L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE-ATOF 32VDC NYLON 3A 50 PC
0676.250MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
2061-23-ALF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 230V SMD
P6SMB24CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC SMD
NUP1301ML3T1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 70VWM SOT23
SMCJ30AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SMCJ
MX5KP20AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC CASE5A
TISP4095H3BJR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECT 95V
V271CA40 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 40KA DISC 40MM
V300LS10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 420V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
V510LT40A Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 735V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	SL1024B090RF  keywords
	    	SL1024B090RF
	SL1024B090RF  Littelfuse Inc
	SL1024B090RF  pdf
	SL1024B090RF  datasheet
	SL1024B090RF  price
	SL1024B090RF  distributor
	electronic components SL1024B090RF
	SL1024B090RF  Circuit Protection
	SL1024B090RF  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	SL1024B090RF  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 90V RAD +FS
	SL1024B090RF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .